
FIRST SURNAME DEPARTMENT PHONE EMAIL DESIGNATION CHAIR CERTIFIED

VACANT
Faculty of 
Education

QUFA Worker Co-Chair

Bruce Bell Faculty of 
Education

b.bell@queensu.ca Management Management Co-Chair x

VACANT CUPE 1302

Clint Giroux Faculty of 
Education

36204 clint.giroux@queensu.ca Non Union x

Ikeoluwapo Baruwa Faculty of 
Education

ikeoluwapo.baruwa@queensu.ca PSAC 901-1 x

Catherine
Faculty of 
Education

USW 2010

Faculty of 
Education

Management

Alex Amodeo Faculty of 
Education

77240 aa149@queensu.ca Management

Chris Ingram Faculty of 
Education

36211 chris.ingram@queensu.ca Management x

Nicole Pennell Faculty of 
Education

75201 nicole.pennell@queensu.ca Management

Lori Murray-Blundell Faculty of 
Education

lori.murrayblundell@queensu.ca Secretary

Meeting Held:  Quarterly
Location: TBA
Contact More Information Contact: Bruce Bell

FACULTY OF EDUCATION 
September 15, 2025

Kern catherine.kern@queensu.ca


